
MATCH 532 —— MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

VICE ADMIRAL MUSTIN TROPHY PLAQUE - SILVER
TONE MUSTIN MEDALLION - 2 BOXES OF BULLETS
FROM BERGER BULLETS (CERT # 3843) - AND $50

2001Match Winner SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG
BOX SPRINGS, GA   -  USA  

HM 200  -  10
Shootoff 150  -  4

Special Award Winners

High Service Rifle MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   N/G
HENDERSONVILLE, NC   -  USA  

2005 BRONZE TONE MUSTIN MEDALLIONHM 193  -  5

High Palma Rifle BAKIES, JOSEPH F
LIMA, OH   -  USA  

6008 BRONZE TONE MUSTIN MEDALLIONHM 195  -  9

High Any Rifle SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG
BOX SPRINGS, GA   -  USA  

2001 See Match WinnerHM 200  -  10

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 762022 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  No Category 76 - Entries

1. 2001 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG200  -  10HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category

2. 6028 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  199  -  8HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category S

3. 6139 -  SSG  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG199  -  7MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category

4. 6068 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G198  -  11HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category

5. 2002 -  SSG  BAHTEN, DAVID  , USA   REG198  -  11MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category

6. 6012 -  CROWE, PHILLIP R198  -  6HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category *LT

7. 6113 -  MILES, JEFFREY S197  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

8. 6077 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  197  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S, *LP

9. 6017 -  UPDIKE, JOHN197  -  6HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category S

10. 6163 -  HALSEY, MIKE  197  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

11. 6046 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M197  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

12. 6140 -  PFC  LINSE, ZEVIN  , USA   REG196  -  8MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category

13. 6069 -  SFERRAZZA, VINCENT  196  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

14. 6035 -  KUBIC, MATT  196  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category

15. 6025 -  THEURER, RUSS  196  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category VET

16. 6038 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R196  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

17. 6102 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A195  -  10HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category S, *LT

18. 6036 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  195  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

19. 6008 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F195  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

20. 6026 -  RHYNARD, JON  195  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS, VET

21. 6058 -  WILSON, JOHN  195  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET

22. 6099 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA N/G195  -  6HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category W

23. 6045 -  ROWE, CHARLES J195  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

24. 6159 -  MAUER, MAX J195  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category J

25. 6027 -  HUSKINS, D E194  -  9HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category GS, VET

26. 6080 -  FIELD, JOHN W194  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

27. 6060 -  FOSTER, KEN  194  -  7MU Special Comp - Long RangeNo Category S

28. 6134 -  GRIFFIN, MATTHEW  194  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET

29. 6059 -  KOVALCHIK, CARL B194  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS

30. 6013 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  194  -  5HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category

31. 6128 -  COLYER, THOMAS  193  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

32. 6021 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M193  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S, VET

33. 6085 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  193  -  6HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category W, *LT

34. 6019 -  MEADE, BILL  193  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

35. 2005 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   N/G193  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

36. 6094 -  CLOWDIS, BLAIR  193  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS

37. 6073 -  SOKOLOWSKI, JIM  192  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category

38. 6114 -  PACE, CORY A192  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

39. 6003 -  LITTLE, JACK  192  -  5HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category

40. 6112 -  SHOMBER, KENT  192  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

41. 6040 -  SPURGIN, KERRY  191  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

42. 2006 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   N/G191  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 532 —— MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category1. 2001 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG200  -  10HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category S2. 6028 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  199  -  8HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category3. 6139 -  SSG  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG199  -  7MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category4. 6068 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G198  -  11HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category5. 2002 -  SSG  BAHTEN, DAVID  , USA   REG198  -  11MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category *LT6. 6012 -  CROWE, PHILLIP R198  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S7. 6113 -  MILES, JEFFREY S197  -  12HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S, *LP8. 6077 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  197  -  7HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category S9. 6017 -  UPDIKE, JOHN197  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category10. 6163 -  HALSEY, MIKE  197  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category11. 6046 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M197  -  5HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category12. 6140 -  PFC  LINSE, ZEVIN  , USA   REG196  -  8MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category13. 6069 -  SFERRAZZA, VINCENT  196  -  8HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category14. 6035 -  KUBIC, MATT  196  -  7HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category VET15. 6025 -  THEURER, RUSS  196  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S16. 6038 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R196  -  6HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category S, *LT17. 6102 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A195  -  10HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category18. 6036 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  195  -  10HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category19. 6008 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F195  -  9HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS, VET20. 6026 -  RHYNARD, JON  195  -  6HM

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  No Category 76 - Entries

43. 6057 -  LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J191  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

44. 6002 -  MRNAK, BRIAN J191  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET

45. 6015 -  CLAYPOOL, HARRY  190  -  6HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category S

46. 6144 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D190  -  6MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category VET

47. 6016 -  BOHLMAN, CURTIS  190  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET

48. 6109 -  SHELL, CORBIN  190  -  4HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category

49. 6031 -  BURROWS, TANNER189  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

50. 6032 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M189  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

51. 6030 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C189  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

52. 6152 -  SPC  WYNN, CODY J, USA   N/G189  -  5  Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

53. 2016 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A189  -  3HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category GS, VET

54. 6014 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C189  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS

55. 6048 -  COLSTON, THOMAS J188  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

56. 6130 -  HUDSON, JESSICA A188  -  4MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category W

57. 6124 -  GUERCIO, THOMAS A188  -  3HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category S

58. 6078 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G188  -  1HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category

59. 2003 -  MAUER, JAMES J187  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category VET

60. 6029 -  PHISTER, DON  185  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

61. 6044 -  MCLAIN, ZACK M184  -  2EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category J

62. 6083 -  GOMEZ, ANGEL A184  -  1  Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category VET

63. 6004 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A183  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category GS

64. 6056 -  HOWELL, JON L183  -  1HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS, VET

65. 6006 -  CORBATO, JORGE C183  -  1  Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

66. 6034 -  CASTONGUAY, JAMES N182  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

67. 6166 -  GROSSO, GREGORY L181  -  1MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

68. 6108 -  SCHEER, TODD J180  -  3MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category

69. 6037 -  BROCKY, STEPHEN J180SS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category GS

70. 6020 -  O'DONNELL, ROBERT  179  -  2EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS

71. 6001 -  DE SANTIS, PETER A176  -  2HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS

72. 6007 -  SINGLETON, EARL  173  -  4MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category GS

73. 6096 -  KREPELA, EUGENE  173  -  2HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category GS, VET

74. 6107 -  BAKER, JACK A172  -  2EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category GS

75. 6154 -  O'ROURKE, WILLIAM  164  -  2HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

76. 6110 -  METZ, R A144  -  1  Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category GS
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MATCH 532 —— MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET21. 6058 -  WILSON, JOHN  195  -  6MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category W22. 6099 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA N/G195  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category23. 6045 -  ROWE, CHARLES J195  -  5HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category J24. 6159 -  MAUER, MAX J195  -  5MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category GS, VET25. 6027 -  HUSKINS, D E194  -  9HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category26. 6080 -  FIELD, JOHN W194  -  8HM

Special Comp - Long RangeNo Category S27. 6060 -  FOSTER, KEN  194  -  7MU

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET28. 6134 -  GRIFFIN, MATTHEW  194  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS29. 6059 -  KOVALCHIK, CARL B194  -  6HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category30. 6013 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  194  -  5HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category31. 6128 -  COLYER, THOMAS  193  -  10HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S, VET32. 6021 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M193  -  7HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category W, *LT33. 6085 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  193  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category34. 6019 -  MEADE, BILL  193  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category35. 2005 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   N/G193  -  5HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS36. 6094 -  CLOWDIS, BLAIR  193  -  3HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category37. 6073 -  SOKOLOWSKI, JIM  192  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category38. 6114 -  PACE, CORY A192  -  5MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category39. 6003 -  LITTLE, JACK  192  -  5HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S40. 6112 -  SHOMBER, KENT  192  -  3HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S41. 6040 -  SPURGIN, KERRY  191  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category42. 2006 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   N/G191  -  4HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category43. 6057 -  LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J191  -  4HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET44. 6002 -  MRNAK, BRIAN J191  -  4HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category S45. 6015 -  CLAYPOOL, HARRY  190  -  6HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category VET46. 6144 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D190  -  6MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET47. 6016 -  BOHLMAN, CURTIS  190  -  5HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category48. 6109 -  SHELL, CORBIN  190  -  4HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category49. 6031 -  BURROWS, TANNER189  -  8HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category50. 6032 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M189  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S51. 6030 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C189  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category52. 6152 -  SPC  WYNN, CODY J, USA   N/G189  -  5  

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category GS, VET53. 2016 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A189  -  3HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS54. 6014 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C189  -  3HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S55. 6048 -  COLSTON, THOMAS J188  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category W56. 6130 -  HUDSON, JESSICA A188  -  4MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category S57. 6124 -  GUERCIO, THOMAS A188  -  3HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category58. 6078 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G188  -  1HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category VET59. 2003 -  MAUER, JAMES J187  -  2MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S60. 6029 -  PHISTER, DON  185  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category J61. 6044 -  MCLAIN, ZACK M184  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category VET62. 6083 -  GOMEZ, ANGEL A184  -  1  

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category GS63. 6004 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A183  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS, VET64. 6056 -  HOWELL, JON L183  -  1HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category65. 6006 -  CORBATO, JORGE C183  -  1  

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S66. 6034 -  CASTONGUAY, JAMES N182  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S67. 6166 -  GROSSO, GREGORY L181  -  1MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category68. 6108 -  SCHEER, TODD J180  -  3MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category GS69. 6037 -  BROCKY, STEPHEN J180SS

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS70. 6020 -  O'DONNELL, ROBERT  179  -  2EX

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS71. 6001 -  DE SANTIS, PETER A176  -  2HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category GS72. 6007 -  SINGLETON, EARL  173  -  4MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category GS, VET73. 6096 -  KREPELA, EUGENE  173  -  2HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category GS74. 6107 -  BAKER, JACK A172  -  2EX

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S75. 6154 -  O'ROURKE, WILLIAM  164  -  2HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)No Category GS76. 6110 -  METZ, R A144  -  1  
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